© Sonka-aika (O. Martimo)

Luokkatulokset

EK2

Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 2

1. 68 Ahjoniemi Tomi
2. 43 Heikkinen Jarmo
3. 44 Kivimaki Kai

DNF 45 Sutinen Maro
Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 4

1. 46 Huupponen Vesa
2. 49 Tonkyra Pasi

3. 48 Tikkanen Sami
DNS 47 Reuter Ville

Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 5

1. 52 Vaatdinen Antti
2. 50 Ahola Matti

3. 51 Tenhunen Jani
Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 6

1 53 Kokkonen Jussi
2. 57 Saari Kari-Pekka
3. 59 Viitanen Veijo

3 55 Kortesniemi Eero
5 67 Kortetmaa Jari
DNF 54 Korhonen Harri
DNF 56 Maki Harri

DSQ 58 Sutinen Markus
Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 7

1. 62 Malava Timo

2. 60 Hirvonsalo Jaakko
3. 64 Tenho Jukka

4, 63 Peltokangas Eemeli
5. 65 VinniJuha

DNF 61 Itkonen Jani

Sija Nro Kuljettaja

Luokka 8

Era 2
Seura/kerho

VihUA
PaMK/UA
OUA
Leppavirta RT

Seura/kerho

EMSC
OUA
KUA
KaMK

Seura/kerho

NilUA
OuMK/UA
SuonUA

Seura/kerho

KaMK
ESRC
RaaUA
HoMK/UA
KMK

KUA

KUA
SuonUA

Seura/kerho

Leppavirta RT
Kemin UA
AnkUA
Kaj-UA
JoeUA

KaMK

Seura/kerho

Graceville-Sprint

Tulokset 8.7.2018 18:43

2.000 km

Auto Luokka Tulos Ero Havio Nopeus
Honda/ Civic 21324 77.914
BMW/ 325i 2 1.34,0 0.01,6 0.01,6 76.596
BMW/ M3 2 1.38,2 0.04,2 0.05,8 73.320
BMW/ M3 2 - N/A

Auto Luokka Tulos Ero Havio Nopeus
Opel/ Corsa 4 1.28,0 81.818
Toyota/ Corolla 1600 GT 2 door (AE86) 41.42,1 0.14,2 0.14,2 70.519
Toyota/ Starlet 41.47,0 0.04,9 0.19,0 67.290
Citroén/ C2 51600 4 -- N/A

Auto Luokka Tulos Ero Havio Nopeus
Ford/ Escort RS 2000 51.42,1 70.519
Ford/ Escort 51.42,8 0.00,7 0.00,7 70.039
Datsun/ 1600 51.43,0 0.00,2 0.00,9 69.903

Auto Luokka Tulos Ero Havio Nopeus
BMW/ Compact 6 1.35,3 75.551
BMW/ M3 6 1.36,3 0.01,0 0.01,0 74.766
Citroén/ C4 WRC 6 1.37,4 0.01,1 0.02,1 73.922
Ford/ Sierra 6 1.37,4 0.00,0 0.02,1 73.922
Ford/ Sierra RS 6 1.39,5 0.02,1 0.04,2 72.362
Ford/ Escort XR3 6 -- N/A
BMW/ M3 6 -- N/A
BMW/ 318 6 -- N/A

Auto Luokka Tulos Ero Havio Nopeus
Mitsubishi/ Lancer Evolution IX 7 1.25,5 84.211
Eagle/ Talon 7 1.31,6 0.06,1 0.06,1 78.603
Mitsubishi/ Lancer E6 7 1.31,8 0.00,2 0.06,3 78.431
Ford/ Focus WRC 7 1.32,2 0.00,4 0.06,7 78.091
Mitsubishi/ Lancer E6 7 1.37,8 0.05,6 0.12,3 73.620
Mitsubishi/ Lancer E6 7 -- N/A

Auto Luokka Tulos Ero Havio Nopeus



1. 69 Suorsa Samuli TorUA

Sija Nro Kuljettaja Seura/kerho
Luokka 9

1. 12 Kaartinen Jarmo KaMK

2. 16 Piiroinen Toni Kaj-UA

3. 15 Peltoniemi Teppo PuMK/UA

4. 18 Sinisalo Antti NokUA

4, 20 Laukkanen Saska PaMK/UA

6. 19 Toropainen Jari NokUA

7. 17 Reijonen Toni JoeUA

8. 13 Konola Mikko LakUA

DNF 14 Mettidinen Henry YkUa

Sija Nro Kuljettaja Seura/kerho
Luokka 13

1 25 Sinivuori Marko JoeUA

2. 21 Kaikko Eerik TTR

3. 22 Kinnunen Pekka Kaj-UA

4 26 Valtanen Jarkko Kaj-UA

5. 23 Kuusisto Karel KUA

DNF 24 Ronkanen Kimmo SuonUA

Sija Nro Kuljettaja Seura/kerho
Luokka 14

1. 66 Lappalainen Jukka NilUA

2. 28 Varis Hannu JoeUA

3. 27 Ikonen Tomi NilUA

Sija Nro Kuljettaja Seura/kerho
Luokka 15

1. 29 Heikkinen Oskari Kaj-UA

2. 33 Rdsdnen Jyri KUA

3. 32 PoystiJari KaUA

4. 30 Karvonen Rainer lisUA

5. 31 Lehto Jere K-KUA

6. 34 Viero Kai PokyUA

Sija Nro Kuljettaja Seura/kerho
Luokka 17

1 39 Pietikdinen Matti LapinlAU

2 40 Mertanen Juha K-KUA

3. 36 Nieminen Harry Kaj-UA

4 37 Telkinen Jorma PaMK/UA

5. 35 Pulkkinen llpo K-KUA

DNF 38 Lihavainen Ake K-KUA

Sija Nro Kuljettaja Seura/kerho
Luokka 18

DNF 41 Mantsinen Juhani K-KUA

Ford/ Fiesta

Auto

BMW/ 325i (E36/2)

Honda/ Civic Type R (EP3)

BMW/ 325i (E36)

BMW/ 328i Coupe

Toyota/ Starlet

BMW/ 325i (E36)

Honda/ Civic Type R

Toyota/ Corolla 1600 FX-GT 3 door (AE92)
Peugeot/ 306 16S

Auto

Toyota/ Starlet
Opel/ Astra
BMW/ 325i (E36)
BMW/ Compact
Volvo/ 242
BMW/ 318

Auto

Mitsubishi/ Lancer Evolution VII
Ford/ Sierra Cosworth 4x4
Mitsubishi/ Lancer

Auto

Ford/ Fiesta 1.6
Toyota/ Corolla
Audi/ A3

Honda/ Civic
Renault/ Megane
Alfa Romeo/ 147

Auto

Skoda/ Coupe
BMWY/ M3 (E36)
Peugeot/ 208 R2
Toyota/ Starlet
Ford/ Escort
Ford/ Escort

Auto

Subaru/ Impreza WRX Sti (2005)

8 1.40,7

Luokka Tulos

9 1.38,8
91394
9 1.39,6
91.41,1
91.41,1
91424
91.42,6
9 1.43,6
9 --

Luokka Tulos

13 1.36,9
13 1.37,6
13 1.39,2
13 1.41,0
13 1.44,1
13 --

Luokka Tulos

14 1.39,1
14 1.39,9
14 1.40,5

Luokka Tulos

15 1.42,6
15 1.44,3
15 1.46,7
15 1.47,3
15 1.48,0
15 1.49,4

Luokka Tulos

17 1.37,4
17 1.55,1
17 1.56,4
17 2.01,0
17 2.27,1
17 --

Luokka Tulos

18 --

Ero

0.00,6
0.00,2
0.01,5
0.00,0
0.01,3
0.00,2
0.01,0

Ero

0.00,7
0.01,6
0.01,8
0.03,1

Ero

0.00,8
0.00,6

Ero

0.01,7
0.02,4
0.00,6
0.00,7
0.01,4

Ero

0.17,7
0.01,3
0.04,6
0.26,1

Ero

Havié

0.00,6
0.00,8
0.02,3
0.02,3
0.03,6
0.03,8
0.04,8

Havié

0.00,7
0.02,3
0.04,1
0.07,2

Havié

0.00,8
0.01,4

Havié

0.01,7
0.04,1
0.04,7
0.05,4
0.06,8

Havié

0.17,7
0.19,0
0.23,6
0.49,7

Havié

71.500

Nopeus

72.874
72.435
72.289
71.217
71.217
70.313
70.175
69.498
N/A

Nopeus

74.303
73.770
72.581
71.287
69.164
N/A

Nopeus

72.654
72.072
71.642

Nopeus

70.175
69.032
67.479
67.102
66.667
65.814

Nopeus

73.922
62.554
61.856
59.504
48.946
N/A

Nopeus

N/A



DNF 42 Santti Matti

Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 19

1. 2 Viitanen Meiju

2. 3 Vinni Kati

DNF 1 Sutinen Liisa

Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 21

1. 6 Heikkinen Markus
2. 9 Sakko Miro

3. 5 Heikkinen Kasperi
4, 7 Hynynen Saku

5. 4 Anttila likka

6. 8 Larkkonen Amanda
Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 22

1. 10 Kuikka Sami

Sija Nro Kuljettaja
Luokka 23

1. 11 Tikka Hannu

KUA

Seura/kerho

RaaUA
JoeUA
Leppavirta RT

Seura/kerho

KUA
OFK-125
PuMK/UA
lisUA
LakUA
K-KUA

Seura/kerho

KUA

Seura/kerho

K-KUA

Mitsubishi/ Lancer E5

Auto
Citroén/ C4 WRC
Mitsubishi/ Lancer E6
BMW/ M3

Auto
Toyota/ Corolla
Ford/ Fiesta
Ford/ Fiesta 1.6
Citroén/ C2 VTS
Honda/ Civic
Renault/ Megane

Auto

Hillman/ Imp

Auto

Sunbeam/ Imp

18 --

Luokka Tulos

19 1.32,8
19 1.43,9
19 --

Luokka Tulos

21 1.42,0
21 1.42,7
211.45,3
21 1.46,4
21 1.49,7
21 1.56,2

Luokka Tulos

22 1.52,7

Luokka Tulos

23 1.51,3

Ero

0.11,1

Ero

0.00,7
0.02,6
0.01,1
0.03,3
0.06,5

Ero

Ero

Havié

0.11,1

Havié

0.00,7
0.03,3
0.04,4
0.07,7
0.14,2

Havié

Havié

N/A

Nopeus

77.586
69.297
N/A

Nopeus

70.588
70.107
68.376
67.669
65.634
61.962

Nopeus

63.886

Nopeus

64.690




